CES-3100
Emergency Release CCA
General Description
The emergency release sequencer card provides sequential outputs
for group unlock and emergency release operations.  The CES-3100
provides electrical load management during emergency release or
group unlock operations by sequentially operating control relays at a
rate of 1 door per second.  A set of dry contacts is provided to allow

P A N E L  O R
P LC
    Ordering Information
Emergency Release Sequencer CES-3100
Available Accessories:
General Purpose Relay Card CES-2000
Locking Relay Card Sinking CES-2200
Locking Relay Card Sourcing CES-2201
Correctional Electronics Supply, Inc.
2900 Cole Court
Norcorss, GA. USA 30071
Ph: (770) 729-9395